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$295,000

701 SW 142ND AVE # 108S, PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33027
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Rarely Available Remodeled 2BR/2BA First-Floor Condo – 1,200+ Sq
Ft in Century Village! Spacious and beautifully remodeled 2
bedroom, 2 bathroom first-floor unit with over 1,200 sq ft of living
space and an open layout. Enjoy a stunning modern kitchen and
comfortable living in this rarely available condo located in Century
Village, a premier 55+ […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condo

• For Sale

• Active

• 1207 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1207 sq ft Year built: 1997

Subdivision Name: PLYMOUTH AT CENTURY VILLA Association: Yes

Original List Price: 295000 County: Broward County

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions MLS ID: A11883267

Association Fee: $472

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1207 sq ft StoriesTotal: 4

Year Built Details: Effective Year Built Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces,
Additional Spaces Available, Assigned, Guest

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Complex
Fenced, Guard At Site, Security Patrol

View: Garden View

Building Name: $0 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Entry Level: 1

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Exterior Features: Courtyard

View Yes / No: Yes Patio & Porch Features: Screened
Porch

Architectural Style: Garden Apartment Interior Features: First Floor Entry

Heating: Central Flooring: Vinyl
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Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: Walter C. Young Elementary School: Lakeside

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Condo 1-4 Stories, Condo Property Condition:

Completely Renovated

Association Amenities: Billiard Room, Business Center, Clubhouse-
Clubroom, Community Room, Courtesy Bus, Elevator(s), Exercise
Room, Golf Course Com, Heated Pool, Hobby Room, Pickleball, Pool,
Private Pool, Spa/Hot Tub

Listing Courtesy of:
EXP Realty LLC

Laundry Features: Common Area

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom
Features: Shower Only

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Ground
Level, Entry Level, Primary Bath Shower, Primary Bedroom
Ground Level


